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№14 ЖББ мектеп  оқушылырының тамақтану кестесі
2022-2023 оқу жылы
График питания  учеников ОШ №14 с.Талап
                                                       
	Тамақтану уақыты

Времия питания
	І ауысым
І смена
	Барлық оқушы саны

Кол-во учеников 
	Бала саны
Кол-во учеников

	
	Сыныптар
Классы
	
	Тегін тамақтанатыны
Бесплатное питание
	 Бастауыш
 1-4-сынып
	Арендатор есебінен
	Буфет 

	09.35-09.50
	2 «А»
	18
	4
	14
	
	

	09.35-09.50
	4 «А»
	12
	3
	9
	
	

	
	жалпы
	30
	7
	23
	
	

	10.00-10.20
	1 «А»
	11
	2
	9
	
	

	10.00-10.20
	даярлық сыныбы
	7
	
	
	
	7 

	
	жалпы
	11+7
	9
	32
	
	7

	11.25-11.40
	6-7-8 «Б»
	6
	4
	0
	0
	2

	11.25-11.40
	8 «А»
	10
	3
	0
	2
	5

	11.25-11.40
	9 «А»
	4
	2
	0
	1
	1

	11.25-11.40
	9 «Б»
	3
	3
	0
	0
	0

	11.25-11.40
	10 «А»
	4
	2
	0
	1
	1

	
	жалпы 
	27
	14
	0
	4
	9

	Барлығы
Всего
	8+1
	68+7
	23
	32
	4
	9+7



	Тамақтану уақыты

Времия питания
	ІІ ауысым
ІІ смена
	Барлық оқушы саны

Кол-во учеников
	Бала саны
Кол-во учеников

	
	Сыныптар
Классы
	
	Тегін тамақтанатыны
Бесплатное питание
	Бастауыш
1-4-сынып
	Арендатор есебінен
	Буфет

	15.50-16.05
	2 «Б»
	3
	2
	1
	
	

	15.50-16.05
	3 «А»
	8
	1
	7
	
	

	
	жалпы
	11
	3
	8
	
	

	15.50-16.05
	5 «А»
	5
	2
	0
	0
	3

	15.50-16.05
	6 «А»
	6
	2
	0
	0
	4

	15.50-16.05
	7 «А»
	8
	4
	0
	1
	3

	
	жалпы
	18
	7
	0
	1
	10

	Барлығы
Всего
	5
	30
	[bookmark: _GoBack]11
	8
	1
	10



Орындаған: А.А.Мухамединова
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